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341 A4y (BAT : A)
Bl IlZRELR
N % B REHBEL
BEK
SM3F1A28H (1H27HKR) 1 222 (150)
SM3F1A27H (1H26HKR) 3 221 (146)
SM3F1A26H (1H25HKR) 2 218 (146)
SM3F1A24H (1H23HKER) 1 216 (126)
SM3HF1A23H (1H22HKR) 6 215 (114)
SM3F1A22H (1H21 KR 3 209 (104)
SM3FETH21H (1H20H KR 6 206 (101)
BM3FE1IH20H (1A19HKER) 11 200 (97)
SM3FETIHTI9H (1H18HKER) 2 189 (94)
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N # A REHEEK
BEH

SM3FE1IH18H (1H1 7 KA 4 187 (93)
FM3FETIH1I7H (1A 16 KR 6 183 (92)
SM3FE1IH16H (1H15HAKN) 5 177 (89)
AF3HFELIHLI5H (1H1 4 HRER) 7 172 (74)
AF3HFE1IHL14H (1H13HRER) 7 165 (73)
AMB3ELIAHLI3H (1A12 KR 4 158 (73)
AF3HFETIHLI2H (1H1 1 ARER) 5 154 (638)
AMB3FETIALI1IH (1A10HKR) 2 149 (68)
AF3HFETIH1I0H (1H9HKR) 5 147 (67)
AM3FE1H9R (1 A8 AR 8 142 (65)
SRM3ETASH (1A 7HIER) 10 134 (64)
AM3FE1IHTH (1 A6 AR 6 124 (63)
D31 H6H (1H5HKR) 2 118 (62)
SM3ETASH (1 A4 HEFR) 4 116 (62)
SRM3ETHA3H (1A 2 HEER) 2 112 (62)
DF3ME1IHZH (1A 1 HKR) 6 110 (61)
TFBAETH TR (12431 AKRER) 5 104 (59)
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% £ A RN REHEELK
TH241 2/ 53 99 (59)
SM241 1A 18 46 (36)
TH241 0/ 5 28 (26)
A2 9 A 5 23 (21)
SF248 A 11 18 (10)
SM247 A 5 7 (3)
G245 A 1 2
B2 4 A 1 1
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